
 

 



 

Date Day Test No Subject Chapters/Lessons Maximum 
Score 

Maximum Time 

01/01/2025 Wednesday 1 English Prose- A wrong man in workers’ paradise 
Poetry- To a pair of Sarus cranes 

1 hr 25 

2 Mathematics 1) Real Numbers 
2) Polynomial 

1 hr 25 

02/01/2025 Thursday 3 Social Science History: - 
1.The Advent of European to India 
Political Science: - 

1. Public Administration-An 
Introduction 

1 hr 25 

1 hr 25 

4 Science Chemical Reaction and Equation 1 hr 25 

03/01/2025 Friday 5 Social Science History: - 
1. The Extension of the British Rule 

Sociology: - 
1. Social Stratification 

1 hr 25 

6 Hindi 1) मातूभुमम 

2) कश्मीरिसेब 

1 hr 25 

04/01/2025 Saturday 7 English Prose:- 
The Elixir of Life 
Poem:- 
Abraham Lincolns Letter 

1 hr 25 

8 Kannada ¥ÁoÀ- Mt ªÀÄgÀzÀ V½ - C.gÁ. 
«ÄvÀæ 

¥ÀzÀå-¨ÉÆÃ¢ªÀÈPÀëzÀ ºÁqÀÄ - 
§¸ÀªÀgÁd ¸À§gÀzÀ 

 

1 hr 25 

05/01/2025 Sunday 9 Mathematics Pair of Linear Equation in two variable 1 hr 25 



 

10 Social Science Geography:- 
India-Geographical Position and Physical 
features. 
Economics:- 
Economy and Government 

1 hr 25 

11 Science Acids, Bases and Salt 1 hr 25 

06/01/2025 Monday 12 Hindi 3) मिलू्ल 

4) अमभनवमनुष्य 

1 hr 25 

13 Kannada C¹-ªÀÄ¹-PÀÈ¶ - ²æÃ 
¥ÀArvÁgÁzsÀå ²ªÁZÁAiÀÄð 

¸À«ZÉÊvÀæ - §¸ÀªÀgÁd ¸ÁzÀgÀ 

1 hr 25 

07/01/2025 Tuesday 14 English Prose:- 
The Gift of Magi 
Poem:- 
Vachana 

1 hr 25 

  15 Mathematics Arithmetic Progression 1 hr 25 

08/01/2025 Wednesday 16 Social Science History:- 
The Impact of the British Rule 
Sociology:-_ 
Work and Economic Life 

1 hr 25 

17 Science Life Process 
 
 
 
 

1 hr 25 

09/01/2025 Thursday 18 Hindi 5) मेिाबचपन 1 hr 25 



 

6)बसंतकीसच्चाई 

19 Kannada UÁ£ÀAiÉÆÃV ¥ÀArvÀ 

¥ÀÄlÖgÁd UÀªÁ¬Ä - gÀªÉÄÃ±ï 

UËqÀ JªÀiï.PÉ. 
¸ÀzÀÄÝ ªÀiÁqÀ¢gÀÄ - ¹.¦. 

PÀÈµÀÚPÀÄªÀiÁgÀ 

1 hr 25 

10/01/2025 Friday 20 English Prose:- 
LauisPosteur, conqueror of disease 
Poem:- 
Lochinvar 

1 hr 25 

21 Mathematics Co-ordinate Geometry 1 hr 25 

11/01/2025 Saturday 22 Social Science History:- 
Opposition to British Rule in Karnataka 
and Wodeyars of Mysore 
Geography:- 
India-Seasons 

1 hr 25 

23 Science Control and co-ordination 1 hr 25 

12/01/2025 Sunday 24 English Prose:- 
What is moral action? 
Poem:- 
A Poison Tree 

1 hr 25 

25 Hindi 7) तुलसीकेदोहे 

8) इंटिनेंटक्ांमत 

 

1 hr 25 

13/01/2025 Monday 26 Kannada ºÀQÌ UÀÆqÀÄUÀ¼À ¤UÀÆqsÀ 

dUÀvÀÄÛ - PÉ. ¥ÀÄlÖ¸Áé«Ä. 
1 hr 25 



 

PÀÈ¥ÁPÀgÀ &¸ÉÃ£Á£À 

UÀÄj – JA.UÉÆÃ¥Á®PÀÈµÀÚ 

CrUÀ 

27 Mathematics Application to Trigonometry 1 hr 25 

14/01/2025 Tuesday 28 Social Science History:- 
Social and Religious Reform Movements 
Political Science:- 
Challenges of India and their remedies 

1 hr 25 

29 Science Electricity 1 hr 25 

15/01/2025 Wednesday 30 Hindi 9) ईमानदािोकेंसमे्मलनमें 

10)दुमनयामेंपहलामकान 

1 hr 25 

31 English Prose:- 
The Eyes are not here 
Poem:- 
Sonnet 73 

1 hr 25 

16/01/2025 Thursday 32 Kannada PÁ¦ü-PÀ¥ï – UÀÄgÀÄgÁd 

PÀdðV 

ªÀÄÆqÀ¯ï PÀÄtÂUÀ¯ï PÉgÉ – 

d£À¥ÀzÀ 

1 hr 25 

33 Mathematics Area related to circle 1 hr 25 

17/01/2025 Friday 34 Social Science Geography:- 
India-Soils 
India-Forest Resources 

1 hr 25 

35 Science Magnetic effect of electric current 
 

1 hr 25 

18/01/2025 Saturday 36 Hindi 11) समयकीपहचान 

12) िोबोट 

1 hr 25 



 

37 English Prose:- 
The Girl who was Anne Frank 
Poem:- 
The Stolen Boat 

1 hr 25 

19/01/2025 Sunday 38 Mathematics Surface area and Volume 1 hr 25 

39 Social Science Geography:- 
India-Water Resources 
Business Studies:- 
Bank Transaction 

1 hr 25 

20/01/2025 Monday 40 English Prose:- 
A village cricket match 
Poem:- 
Mending Wall 

1 hr 25 

41 Kannada UÀAUÉAiÀÄ°è ¢Ã¥ÀªÀiÁ¯É – 

f.J¸ï. ²ªÀgÀÄzÀæ¥Àà 

ªÀZÀ£ÀUÀ¼ÀÄ-

§¸ÀªÀtÚ,¹zÀÞgÁªÀÄ, 

CPÀÌªÀÄºÁzÉÃ« 

1 hr 25 

21/01/2025 Tuesday 42 Mathematics Circles 1 hr 25 

43 Social Science History: - 
The first war of Indian Independence 
(1857). 
Political Science: - 
India’s foreign policy and Global 
challenges. 
 

1 hr 25 

22/01/2025 Wednesday 44 Science Metals and Non-Metals 1 hr 25 



 

45 Hindi 13) ममहलाकीसाहसिाथा 

14)सूि–श्याम 

1 hr 25 

23/01/2025 Thursday 46 English Prose:- 
Consumerist culture 
Poem:- 
Buttoo 

1 hr 25 

47 Mathematics Introduction to Trigonometry 1 hr 25 

24/01/2025 Friday 48 Social Science History:- 
The Freedom Struggle 
Sociology:- 
Collective behaviour and protests 

1 hr 25 

49 Science Carbon and its compounds 1 hr 25 

25/01/2025 Saturday 50 English Prose:- 
The Pie and the Tart 
Poem:- 
C.L.M 

1 hr 25 

51 Hindi 15) कनााटकसंपदा 

16) बालशमकत 

17) कोमशशकिनेवालोकंीहािनहीहंोती . 

 

 

1 hr 25 

26/01/2025 Sunday 52 Mathematics Triangles 1 hr 25 

53 Social Science History:- 
India after Independence 

1 hr 25 



 

Geography:- 
India-Land use and Agriculture 

27/01/2025 Monday 54 Science How do organisms reproduce. 1 hr 25 

  55 Kannada £À£Àß UÉÆÃ¥Á® - 

PÀÄªÉA¥ÀÄ 

¤mÉÆÖÃlzÀ°è ºÁAiÀÄÝ£ÀÄ 

©lÖªÀÄAqÉAiÀÄ° - 

PÀÄªÀiÁgÀªÁå¸À 

1 hr 25 

28/01/2025 Tuesday 56 Mathematics Quadratic Equation 1 hr 25 

57 Social Science History:- 
World wars and India’s Role 
Political Science:- 
World Organizations 

1 hr 25 

29/01/2025 Wednesday 58 Kannada PÀ£ÀßqÀ-£ÁqÀÄ-£ÀÄr-d£À 

(¥ÀzÀå) - ²æÃ«dAiÀÄ 

1 hr 25 

59 Science Heredity 1 hr 25 

30/01/2025 Thursday 60 Kannada ¥ÀA¥ÁwÃgÀzÀ 

¥ÀÄµÀàUÀ¼ÀÄ (UÀzÀå) – 

UËjÃ±ï PÁ¬ÄÌtÂ 

1 hr 25 

61 Mathematics Statistics 1 hr 25 

31/01/2025 Friday 62 Social Science Geography:- 
India-Mineral and Power resources. 
Sociology:- 
Social Challenges 

1 hr 25 

63 Science Light reflection and refraction 
 

1 hr 25 

01/02/2025 Saturday 64 Mathematics Probability 1 hr 25 



 

  65 Kannada PÀ¼ÀîgÀ UÀÄgÀÄ (UÀzÀå) - 

¨ÉlUÉÃj PÀÈµÀÚ ±ÀªÀið 
1 hr 25 

02/02/2025 Sunday 66 Social Science Geography:- 
India-Major industries 
Economics:- 
Rural Development 

1 hr 25 

  67 Science The Human eye and colourful world 1 hr 25 

03/02/2025 Monday 68 Social Science Geography:- 
India-Natural Disasters 
Economics:- 
Public Finance and Budget 

1 hr 25 

69 Science Our Environment 1 hr 25 

04/02/2025 Tuesday 70 Kannada ºÉÆAUÉ ¨ÉÃªÀÅUÀ¼À ºÁqÀÄ 

(¥ÀzÀå)- qÁ|| JZï.J¯ï. ¥ÀÄµÀà 

1 hr 25 

71 Social Science Business Studies:- 
Entrepreneurship 
Consumer Education and Protection 

1 hr 25 

  

 

All the Best!!!... 

 

 


